5/12/25, 1:24 PM Gmail - Fwd: [EXT] Re: next sensor shipment

M Gmall Agib Majeed <viamed.aqib.majeed2@gmail.com>

Fwd: [EXT] Re: next sensor shipment

Steve Nixon <steve.nixon@vandagraphst.com>
To: office@vmsecure.me.uk

Please process as a separate rEvo order for 200 x 8010006, use 500 off price £ 27.15.

Set shipment date for Thursday. please.To be shipped together with CST155510.

---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Decoene Pieter (rEvo) <Pieter@revo-rebreathers.com>

Date: Mon, 12 May 2025 at 12:24

Subject: RE: [EXT] Re: next sensor shipment

To: Steve Nixon <steve.nixon@vandagraphst.com>

Cc: kate.griffiths@vandagraphst.com <kate.griffiths@vandagraphst.com>

hi Steve,

thank you for the call today
as discussed, please see extra PO for the 200 pc of sensors
400pc balance of 4536012456 and 200pc 4536012539 shipping Thursday or Friday

thanks for the follow up

br
Pieter

rEvo rebreathers

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=18de0f2fa7&view=pt&search=all&permmsgid=msg-f:183191697634 156796 5&simpl=msg-f: 183191697634 1567965

Mon, May 12, 2025 at 1:15 PM
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5/12/25, 1:24 PM Gmail - Fwd: [EXT] Re: next sensor shipment

From: Decoene Pieter (rEvo)

Sent: donderdag 8 mei 2025 14:20

To: 'Steve Nixon' <steve.nixon@vandagraphst.com>
Cc: kate.griffiths@vandagraphst.com

Subject: RE: [EXT] Re: next sensor shipment

Hi Steve
thanks for the reply
does not sound reassuring

at the moment we counted on the 600pc badge and were considering releasing on top of that the 200 pc emergency stock

please lets discuss when possible so we can make a plan

br
Pieter

rEvo rebreathers

From: Steve Nixon [mailto:steve.nixon@vandagraphst.com]
Sent: woensdag 7 mei 2025 18:21

To: Decoene Pieter (rEvo) <Pieter@revo-rebreathers.com>
Cc: kate.griffiths@vandagraphst.com

Subject: [EXT] Re: next sensor shipment

This message is from an EXTERNAL SENDER — be CAUTIOUS, particularly with links and attachments

Hi Pieter

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=18de0f2fa7&view=pt&search=all&permmsgid=msg-f:183191697634 156796 5&simpl=msg-f: 183191697634 1567965 2/4



5/12/25, 1:24 PM Gmail - Fwd: [EXT] Re: next sensor shipment
I'm away from the office until Monday and will get back to you then, at the very latest.

The emergency batch of 200 sensors should have been shipped to you.

Are you in the office next week? | would like to phone to discuss options for future purchase orders.

Steve

On Tue, 6 May 2025, 17:24 Decoene Pieter (rEvo), <Pieter@revo-rebreathers.com> wrote:
Hi Steve,

sorry to push, would you have a update?

thx
Pieter

rEvo rebreathers

From: Decoene Pieter (rEvo)

Sent: maandag 5 mei 2025 19:54

To: 'Steve Nixon' <steve.nixon@vandagraphst.com>
Subject: next sensor shipment

Hi Steve,

Would like to check when the next badge of oxygen sensors could ship?
Thx

Pieter

rEvo rebreathers

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=18de0f2fa7&view=pt&search=all&permmsgid=msg-f:183191697634 156796 5&simpl=msg-f: 183191697634 1567965 3/4



5/12/25, 1:24 PM Gmail - Fwd: [EXT] Re: next sensor shipment

Steve

Steve Nixon
Director - Vandagraph Sensor Technologies Ltd.

Office: +44 (0)1535 634900
Mobile: +44 (0)7850 252267

@ Purchase order 4536012539.pdf
15K
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